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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie Enser4147
Twisters

9.225 8.725 9.2509.450 36.650
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Son4152
Twisters

9.075 9.050 9.0009.100 36.225
2 5 5 3T 2 

2 

McKayla MacDonald4106
Black Diamond

8.825 9.150 8.8259.400 36.200
5 4 2 7 3T

3T

Hana Jones4149
Twisters

8.850 9.250 8.8509.250 36.200
4 3 4 6 3T

3T

Eva Rossi4118
Elite

9.000 8.650 9.0009.275 35.925
3 9 3 3T 5 

5 

Gianna Bautista4101
Black Diamond

8.775 9.450 8.7508.450 35.425
6 1 10T 9T 6 

6 

Kelsey Wilson4111
Black Diamond

8.675 8.800 9.2008.525 35.200
8 6 9 2 7 

7 

Grace Lin4127
Gold Star

8.225 9.350 8.8008.300 34.675
11 2 12 8 8 

8 

Weronika Pabis4128
Gold Star

8.250 8.675 8.6508.850 34.425
9T 8 6 12 9 

9 

Angelina Grothe4113
Elite

8.700 8.200 8.9008.450 34.250
7 12 10T 5 10 

10 

Ella Rose Pierce4116
Elite

8.175 8.500 8.7258.775 34.175
12 10 7 11 11 

11 

Jordan Henwood4133
Luna

8.250 8.350 8.7508.725 34.075
9T 11 8 9T 12 

12 
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